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52,897.0040101101 McL General 19,905.93762.51 -11,615.2739.1927,434.00 (18,380.83)

11,252.0040101104 McL Store 715.004,276.58 11,615.270.00355.83 16,251.02

1,318.0040101105 McL Vending Machines 0.00318.32 0.000.000.00 318.32

35,046.0040101111 McL Yearbook 11,175.0024,289.69 0.000.004,881.79 30,582.90

6,752.0040101127 McL PE Clothing 268.001,296.79 0.000.000.00 1,564.79

6,712.0040101129 McL Library Book Fair 1,921.68711.99 0.000.001,921.68 711.99

0.0040101190 McL Short/Over/NSF 80.97364.01 0.000.000.00 444.98

1,991.0040102201 McL Cross Country 0.001,491.38 0.000.00114.21 1,377.17

38,656.0040102202 McL Football 0.00655.66 0.000.000.00 655.66

2,055.0040102204 McL Volleyball 395.20555.26 0.000.00546.33 404.13

5,701.0040102205 McL Boys Basketball 798.001,700.80 0.000.000.00 2,498.80

618.0040102206 McL Girls Basketball 828.00118.95 0.000.000.00 946.95

7,984.0040102208 McL Wrestling 85.00137.80 0.000.00153.93 68.87

985.0040102209 McL Baseball 125.001,388.18 0.000.000.00 1,513.18

6,014.0040102211 McL Boys Soccer 220.001,514.26 0.000.00349.29 1,384.97

1,500.0040102212 McL Softball 120.000.00 0.000.000.00 120.00

909.0040102213 McL Tennis 0.00289.64 0.000.000.00 289.64

1,496.0040102214 Girls Track 60.00811.44 0.000.00198.75 672.69

0.0040102240 McL Bowling 0.00252.26 0.000.000.00 252.26

22,230.0040102900 McL Athletics 915.001,720.95 0.000.001,440.06 1,195.89

0.0040103224 McL Life Skills 0.00610.34 0.000.000.00 610.34

0.0040103225 McL 8th Grade Class 0.001,441.35 0.000.000.00 1,441.35

0.0040104408 McL Drama 0.003,055.65 0.000.000.00 3,055.65

40,572.0040104418 McL Band 19,686.752,581.05 0.00350.0016,159.09 6,108.71

91,300.0040104419 McL Choir 16,797.0011,887.12 5,947.500.0011,813.11 22,818.51

3,077.0040104420 McLoughlin Nat'l Honor Society 160.00861.56 0.000.000.00 1,021.56

7,360.0040104421 McL Natural Helpers 3,800.821,455.03 0.0011.321,097.72 4,158.13

0.0040104422 World Drumming 0.001,491.15 0.000.000.00 1,491.15

0.0040104426 Spanish Club 0.0080.00 0.000.000.00 80.00

725.0040104440 McL Chess Club 0.00477.26 0.000.0079.67 397.59

6,265.0040104441 McL Dance Team 1,370.00104.73 0.000.002,068.19 (593.46)

0.0040104451 Skills USA 0.001,006.50 0.000.000.00 1,006.50
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0.0040104452 McL M.A.C. 0.0021.50 0.000.0047.56 (26.06)

91,681.0040104453 McL FCCLA 41,088.36(1,724.71) 0.000.0041,390.39 (2,026.74)

0.0040104457 McL Guitar 0.002,443.99 0.000.000.00 2,443.99

94,150.0040104458 McL Orchestra 14,174.1022,391.36 -5,947.500.0015,059.08 15,558.88

0.0040104468 Web Crew 2 0.00210.00 0.000.000.00 210.00

13,000.0040106010 Charitable Donations 1,918.143,628.50 0.000.001,720.62 3,826.02

2,854.0040106601 McL InvestEd 160.001,726.70 0.000.00711.86 1,174.84

127,543.16555,100.00 0.00400.5196,405.55 136,767.95 105,630.34
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400.51127,543.1696,405.55555,100.00Totals: 136,767.95 0.00 105,630.34
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